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BITES

Sandwiches

Main Street, Stryrrup, DN11 8NB

www.seventyone71.co.uk

Sides

Salads

ROOM FOR MORE?

LUXURY COFFEE AND A CAKE - £5.50

Jacket Potato

Served until 4pm

Rustic Lunch Pizza

Halloumi Fries 5.50
3.50Beer Battered Onion Rings
3.50
3.50

Triple Cooked Chips
Skin On Fries
House Side Salad

7.95Loaded Fries
Crispy bacon, Cheese, Spring Onion, Ranch &
Buffalo Sauce

4.95

Small Plates

Served with Side Salad

Served with Side Salad

Served with House Salad & Coleslaw
Homemade Quiche of the Day 12

Small All Day Breakfast 7.50
Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Mushroom, Tomato,
Baked Beans & Hash Brown, Toast. 
Extra Items - 75p

Garlic Bread Tomato & Chillies
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Margarita Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Vegetarian Pizza

5.25
 5.65

9
11

13.95Piri Piri Chicken Pizza
13.95

Served with Salad and Balsamic

Mature Cheese & Pickle
Tuna Crunch

Styrrup Club Sandwich

6.95
5.95
7.95

Fish Finger Sandwich
Steak & Onion Sandwich

7
7.95

Prawn Sandwich

8.50

Chip Butty 4(VG)

(VG)

Cheese
Cheese & Beans
Chilli Con Carne
Tuna Mayonaise

6.50
8

8.95
7.95

(VG)

(VG)

Tuna Nicoise Salad
Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, cherry
tomato’s, green beans and boiled egg.

Pan Fried Halloumi

12

12

Pesto Lemon Chicken

12

Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, cherry
tomatos with a balsamic dressing.

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

Chicken Ceaser Wrap

Smoked Salmon & 
Cream Cheese Bagel

Sweet Chilli & Halloumi Wrap

Tandoori Chicken Flatbread 9.50

8

8.90

12

Cucumber & Cream Cheese Bagel

Toasted Ham & Cheese Bagel

Feta, Rocket & Red Onion Flatbread 
Served with Salad and Mint Yoghurt

10.50

8.50

6

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

Ploughmans Lunch
Ham, Cheese, Pickled Onion, Salad, Apple,
Pork Pie served with Brown Bread

12

BBQ Pulled Pork
Prosciutto & Rocket
Goats Cheese & 
Caramelised Onion (VG)

13.50
13.50

10.95

Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, cherry
tomatoes, avocado finished with a pesto
and lemon dressing.

Served with Side Salad

Served with Side Salad

Served with Side Salad

Served with Side Salad

Served with Side Salad



MAIN MENU

Stone Baked Pizza

Garlic & Chilli King Prawns
Stuffed Mushrooms 
Soup of the Day 
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta 
Crispy Potato Skins 
Thai Fishcake & Sweet Chilli Dip

13.50
7.95
5.50

6
6
6

Main Street, Stryrrup, DN11 8NB

www.seventyone71.co.uk

Sides

Mains

ROOM FOR MORE?

LUXURY COFFEE AND A CAKE - £5.50

From The Grill

Starters

Loaded Fries

Halloumi Fries 5.50
3.50Beer Battered Onion Rings

House Salad 4.95
3.50Triple Cooked Chips
3.50Skin On Fries
7.95

8OZ Sirlion Steak 22.25

13.95

8OZ Rump Steak
Steaks are served with confit tomato, roasted
flat cap mushroom, onion rings & triple cooked
chips.

17.50

4oz Sliders
BBQ Pulled Pork, Cheeseburger, Crispy
Chicken. Served with Fries and Coleslaw.

14.95

Gammon, Egg & Chips
Served with Chunky Chips & Garden Peas.

 Served Wednesday - Saturday

*2 for £20  * Wed - Fri - 
12pm-4pm

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

Scampi & Chips

Styrrup Burger

Sausage & Mash*

Served with Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce,
Grilled Lemon, Triple Cooked Chips

Beef Burger with Burger Sauce, Cheddar, Lettuce &
Tomato. Served with Fries, Onion Ring & Coleslaw

Served with Mash and Garden Peas
Vegetarian option available on request.

13.95

11.50

Beef Lasagne*
Served with Side Salad
Add Garlic Ciabatta- £1.50

Chilli Con Carne* 11.95

11.95

Chicken Hanging Kebab

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Triple Cooked Chips, Mushy Peas,
Tartare Sauce and Grilled Lemon
Add Chip Shop Curry Sauce - £1.50

Served with nann bread, mixed salad, mint yoghurt
and skin on fries
Choice of Sauce - Peri Peri, Lemon & Herb, Teriyaki

Served with Rice
Add Garlic Ciabatta- £1.50

14.95

14.95

Homemade Pie of the Day 15.50
Served with Triple Cooked Chips & Mushy Peas

Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger
Served with Fries, Onion Ring & Coleslaw

Served with Rice 
Mushroom Stroganoff*

Parmesan Chicken 

Hunters Chicken*
Served with Fries & Coleslaw

13.50

11.95

11.95

13.95

13.50

(VG)

(VG)

Breaded parmasan chicken served
with tomato and basil pasta

Add A Sauce - Peppercorn, Diane, Stilton - £2.50

Pan Fried Halloumi Salad*

Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, cherry
tomatoes, avocado finished with a pesto
and lemon dressing.

Pesto Lemon Chicken*

Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, cherry tomatos
with a balsamic dressing.

12

12

Tuna Niçoise Salad
Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, cherry tomato’s,
green beans and boiled egg.

12

(VG)

Margarita
Pepperoni

Vegetarian

BBQ Pulled Pork

Piri Piri Chicken

Goats Cheese
Caramlised Onion, Rocket & Balsamic

A Selection of Roasted Vegetables

Topped with BBQ Sauce & Rocket

Spicy Piri Piri Sauce & Roast Peppers

9
11

13.50

10.95

13.95

13.95

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

Prosciutto & Rocket 13.50


